
Saturday. May 213 Y 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. vy. Cambridge
UniversityBreakfast Session
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
3. 4 Accent on Melody
9.30 "Ye Qlde Time Music Hall"
10. 0 Memories of the Ballet, arranged
by George Melachrino
10.10 Heart Songs
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Eileen Joyce (piano)
11. 0 Orchestral Music: "William Tell"
Overture
11.15 Latest Vocal Releases
11.30 Tunes of the Timeg
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of cricket
match; N.Z, v. Cambridge University
1.30 Sports Summary
2. 0 Bright Music
3. 0 Rugby Commentary(From Lancaster Park)
4.30 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta
5.
FS
Children’s Hour: "The Black Ab-ot"’ °

5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness account ofCricket match; N.Z. v. Cambridge Uni-
versity7.10 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Melody Lingers"’: Favourites of
to-day and yesterday featuring Elaine
Moody’s Novelty Quartet andt voiceof Frank Kennedy

(From the Studio)
7.47 Philip Green and his Orchestra
7.65 "ITMA"(BBC Transcription)
8.25 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Anything Goes,’ by Cole Porter
8.51 Noel Coward Vocal Gems
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout": N.Z. commentary on
the International News by L. F. Rudd
9.30 Old Time Dance Music
10. O District Sports Summary10.15 Old Time Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

OS CHRISTCHURCH960.kc. 312m.
1.15 p.m. Association Football Matchfrom English Park
3. 0 Light Music3.30 Bob Chester.and his Orchestra
3.45 "Holiday in Hawall," featuring
Danny Kuaana, vocalist4.0 Light Classics
4.30 Piano Pieces
4.45 Composer Corner: Harold Arlen
5. 0 Tunes for the Teatable
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 Musical Who’s Who
7.15 The Jumpin’ Jacks7.30 The Merry Macs
7.46 "The Treasure House of Martin
Hewes"‘2 Symphonic ProgrammesNational Symphony Orchestra, con-
ducted by Basil Cameron
Symphony No. 4 in G Major, Op. 88Dvorak

8.36 Czech Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Rafael KubelikSinfonietta Janacek
9. 0 Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano) andthe Liverpool,Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by George Weldon
Concerto, No. 2 in G, Op. 44Tchaikovski

-9.32 Philadelphia Orchestra conductedby Leopold StokowskiPictures at an Exhibition
Moussorgsky10. 4 Humour and Harmony10.30 Close down
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KS TIMARU1160 kc. 258m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Vocal Interlude
9.15 Will Osborne Orchestra, with in-terlude by the "Sextet from Hunger’
9.30 Variety
69.45 Jan Garbor and his Orchestra with
vocal interludes by Pat Friday
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the Air
ye "The Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results
7.46 On the Lighter Side
8. 0 Gems from the Operas
8.20 Makers of Melody: Noel Coward
8.46 "The Man From Hatton Garden"
8. 0 Dominion Weather Report
9. 4 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.35 "Merry-Go-Round": Eric Barkerinvites you to visit Waterlogged Spa atSinking-in-the-Ooze

(BBC Programme)
10. & Reflections
10.30 Close down

5) Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. vy. Cambridge
University
3. 4 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Announcements
Lunch Music

rae p.m. Eyewitness account of CricketMatch
2. 0 First Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary

(From Rugby Park)
4.45 Second Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session conducted from
the studio
6.30 "Toytown"; A "Larry the Lamb"feature
6. 0 "Kidnapped"
6.15 Late Sporting Information
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness accountof Cricket Match
Third Sports Summary
7.30 Evening Programme ;sg from the Press:’Some new record-ngs
8. 0 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
8.30 Saturday Serenade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: N.Z,

ae rae ie on ‘theInternational News byL. F. Rudd

: ’

9.30 ‘Have a Go," Wilfred Pickles
brings the people to the people in an
amusing quiz party

(BBC Programme)
10. O Final Sports Summary
Dancing to Dick Jurgens
10.30 Close down

ANY JINN
DUNEDIN
780 kc. 384m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Cambridge
University
Breakfast session
9.4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music for All: Cesar Franck
10.20 Devotional Service :
10.38 For My Lady: "Miss Susie Slagles"’
11.0 Piano Time
11.15 Songs of the Islands _
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. Sp.m., Lunch Music
12.30 Eyewitness account of cricket
match, N.Z. v. Cambridge University
1.'0 Sports Announcements and Cancel-
lations
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions-s Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary No, 1
3.0 Rugby Commentary: Australian
University v. N.Z. . Universities at
Dunedin
4.45 Sports Summary No, 2
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.46 Dinner Music
6. 5 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreelae Repetition of eyewitness account of
~ cricket match, N.Z. ¥.. Cambridge Uni-
versity
7.10 Sports Summary No, 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Qt Ben!"
8.0 ="MANON"
An Opera by Massenet
THE INTERNATIONAL OPERA COMPANY
Headed by Italian Principals withai. NATIONAL ORCHESTRA of the
Presented by J. C. Willlamson Ltd, by
arrangement with the NZBS
11. 0. LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

aVvse 900 ke. 333m.
1.145 p.m. Association Football
(From Caledonian Ground)5. 0 Saturday Proms ‘

5.45 The Allen Roth Show
6. 0 Dance -Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads
7. 0 Popular Parade f

7.30 The Novatime Trio
7.45 Harmony and Humour8.0 Songs of the Prairie, presented by.
the Tumbleweeds,
(Studio Presentation)

8.15 "Variety Bandbox"’
(BBC Production)

8.45 "Gipsy Dreams"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
98.16 Lookout: A N.Z. commentary on
the International News, by L. F. Rudd
9.30 Dance Music ;

10.0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
41,0 Close down

fl, Y VLA 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Cambridge
University
9. 3 Songs of the West
9.15 Variety Round-up
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Ilealth in the Home; "Vitamins"
70.33 An Unusual Musical
10.45 Comedy and Corn
11.0 "Hatter’s Castle’
11.25 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch. Music
bh 5 te Eyewitness account of. CricketMatch
. Oo Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary
3. 0 ©

Rugby Footbal!
(From the Park)

4.45 Racing Summary a

6. 0 Children’s Hour: Quiz and Tiny’s
Night ;

5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Dominion Race Results
Local Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness accountof Cricket Match
7.10 Crosby Time
7.30 "Ye Olde Time Music Hall’
8.0 Radio Theatre: "Meet the Wife"
8. 0 (approx.) OSCAR NATZKA
(N.Z. bass)
Relay of Second Half of Public Concert
10.2G District Sports Summary10.30 Close down

LEOPOLD STOKOWSKI, conductor of
the Philadelphia Orchestra, which will
be heard from 3YC at 9.32 p.m. in
"Pictures at an Exhibition" (Moussorg

sky)
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'plusLONGER trouble-free
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Unlike any other oil of ito
kind, 3-in-One Oil is actually
three oils in one: Instead oE
just 8 mineral, vegetable, Or
animal oil you get a perfect
concentratedblendofall three:
That i8 why3-in-One Oil doesthe threebig jobs your house-hold oil shoulddo (1) lubri-
cate, (2) guard against rust,(3) clean away dirt and abra-
Bives: So insist on the truly
economical oil the oil that
gives you three oils for the
priceof one:
PROTECTS ALLTHESE
SewingMachines Perambulators
Gardening Tools Baby Pushers
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